
DRIVER: ROY CROCKETT DRIVER: ROY CROCKETT

BUS #: R9 (PINK) BUS #: R9 (PINK)

A.M. BUS STOP P.M. BUS STOP

6:55 BUS GARAGE 3:00 BUS GARAGE

7:23 EHOLT TURN AROUND 3:17 GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY

7:28 12000 HWY 3 3:18 N KIMBERLEY & GOWRIE

7:30 12555 HWY 3 3:20 N KIMBERLEY & CAMPBELL

7:35 JEWEL LAKE TURN OFF 3:21 N KIMBERLEY & GALLOWAY  

7:38 GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY (PICK-UP ONLY) 3:22 N KIMBERLEY & IDA ST

7:41 N KIMBERLEY & GOWRIE 3:23 S GOVERNMENT & DEADWOOD ST

7:43 N KIMBERLEY &  CAMPBELL 3:25 HWY 3 & DEADWOOD JUNCTION

7:44 N KIMBERLEY & MIDWAY ST 3:27 HWY 3 & 3RD ST 

7:45 N KIMBERLEY & GALLOWAY 3:32 1570 HWY 3 

7:47 N KIMBERLEY & IDA ST 3:37 MIDWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

7:48 N KIMBERLEY & PASS ST 3:40 BCSS

7:50 N KIMBERLEY & PROVIDENCE 3:49 MIDWAY TRAILER PARK (NICHOLS & 13TH AVE)

7:51 S GOVERNMENT & DEADWOOD ST 3:53 HWY 3 & BOLTZ RD

7:53 CANCO GAS STATION 3:57 HWY 3 & BOUNDARY SMELTER RD

7:56 HWY 3 & 3RD ST 3:59 1070 HWY 3

7:57 1000 HWY 3 4:00 1000 HWY 3 

7:58 1070 HWY 3 4:01 HWY 3 & 2ND ST 

8:00 HWY 3 & BOUNDARY SMELTER RD 4:03 CANCO GAS STATION

8:01 HWY 3 & BOLTZ RD 4:05 S GOVERNMENT & DEADWOOD ST

8:10 BCSS 4:06 N KIMBERLEY & PROVIDENCE (RECYCLE BINS)

8:13 MIDWAY ELEMENTARY 4:07 N KIMBERLEY & PASS

8:18 1570 HWY 3 4:08 N KIMBERLEY & IDA ST

8:23 HWY 3 & 3RD ST 4:10 N KIMBERLEY & GALLOWAY  

8:25 HWY 3 & DEADWOOD JUNCTION 4:11 N KIMBERLEY & MIDWAY

8:26 S GOVERNMENT & DEADWOOD ST 4:12 N KIMBERLEY & CAMPBELL

8:27 N KIMBERLEY & IDA ST 4:13 STRATHMORE AVE & GOWRIE

8:28 N KIMBERLEY & GALLOWAY 4:14 N KIMBERLEY & GOWRIE

8:29 N KIMBERLEY & CAMPBELL 4:18 GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY

8:30 N KIMBERLEY & GOWRIE 4:19 12555 HWY 3

8:31 GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY 4:20 JEWEL LAKE TURN OFF

8:50 BUS GARAGE 4:27 11949 HWY 3

4:30 EHOLT TURN AROUND

4:41 12000 HWY 3

4:58 BUS GARAGE

UPDATED:  JANUARY 22, 2020

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 51(BOUNDARY)

WEST BOUNDARY

2019 - 2020
BUS ROUTE #9 (PINK)

GREENWOOD - MIDWAY




